Woodies Goodies Term 2 Modified Menu

Sandwiches

Vegemite

Ham

Cheese

Ham & Cheese
Salad only

Han & Salad
Cheese & Salad
Chicken & Salad

Rolls
Vegemite
Ham
Cheese
Ham & Cheese
Salad
Ham & Salad
Cheese & Salad
Chicken & Salad

$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$3.00
$3.50
$4.00
$4.00
$4.50

Wednesday & Friday Only
Pie $4.50
Gluten Free Pie $5.50
Sausage Roll $3.50
Salads
Tossed Salad GF $3.00
Ham Salad GF $4.50
Toasted Sandwiches
Cheese $2.50
Ham & Cheese $3.00
Chicken & Cheese $3.50

Gluten Free Options
Pie (Wednesday & Friday only)
Chicken Nugget Meal
Toasted Sandwich
- Cheese
- ham & cheese
- chicken & cheese

Toasted Rolls

Cheese

Ham & Cheese
Chicken & Cheese

Snacks
Popcorn (air popped) GF
Fruit Muffin (mini)
Fruit muffin (large)
Anzac Biscuit
Chips (Honey Soy or Sea Salt) GF
Carrot Sticks
Jatz & Cheese
100% Frozen Juice Cup
ABC, Apple, Orange, Pineapple

$0.30
$0.20
$1.00
$1.00
$1.50
$1.00
$1.00

$1.00

Drinks
Water
Big M Flavoured Milk
Chocolate or Strawberry
Fruit Juice

Apple. Apple & Black Currant, Orange
Milk Shake (half size)

Vanilla, strawberry or banana
Milk Shake (full size)

Vanilla, strawberry or banana

Hot Serves
Chicken Nuggets (each) $0.80
Potato Nuggets (max 10) $1.00
Lasagne $4.50
Garlic Rolls $1.00
Chicken Burger -
with carrot, lettuce & mayo $4.00
with Carrot, lettuce, tomato, cucumber & mayo $4.50
with Salad, mayo & cheese $5.00
Hamburger
with carrot, lettuce, tomato sauce $4.00
with carrot, lettuce, cheese , tomato sauce $4.50
with carrot, lettuce, tomato, cucumber , sauce $4.50
with carrot, lettuce, tomato, cucumber, cheese & sauce $5.00
Chicken Nugget Meal
Chicken Nuggets & Potato nuggets $4.50
Treasure Chest
Fish, Potato nuggets,& salad tub $5.00
Hot Dog
half plain $1.50
half with sauce $2.00
half with cheese & sauce $2.50
Full plain $3.00
full with sauce $3.50
full with cheese & sauce $4.00
Extras
Sauce $0.50

Menu is subject to change depending on availability




