Woodies Goodies Term 2 Modified Menu

Sandwiches	
Vegemite	\$2.00
Ham	\$2.00
Cheese	\$2.00
Ham & Cheese	\$2.50
Salad only	\$3.00
Han & Salad	\$3.50
Cheese & Salad	\$3.50
Chicken & Salad	\$4.00

Rolls	
Vegemite	\$2.50
Ham	\$2.50
Cheese	\$2.50
Ham & Cheese	\$3.00
Salad	\$3.50
Ham & Salad	\$4.00
Cheese & Salad	\$4.00
Chicken & Salad	\$4.50

Gluten Free Options	
Pie (Wednesday & Friday only)	\$5.50
Chicken Nugget Meal	\$5.50
Toasted Sandwich	
- Cheese	\$3.50
- ham & cheese	\$4.00
- chicken & cheese	\$4.50

Snacks	
Popcorn (air popped) GF	\$0.30
Fruit Muffin (mini)	\$0.20
Fruit muffin (large)	\$1.00
Anzac Biscuit	\$1.00
Chips (Honey Soy or Sea Salt) GF	\$1.50
Carrot Sticks	\$1.00
Jatz & Cheese	\$1.00
100% Frozen Juice Cup	
ABC, Apple, Orange, Pineapple	\$1.00

Drinks	
Water	\$1.50
Big M Flavoured Milk	
Chocolate or Strawberry	\$2.50
Fruit Juice	
Apple. Apple & Black Currant, Orange	\$2.50
Milk Shake (half size)	
Vanilla, strawberry or banana	\$2.50
Milk Shake (full size)	
Vanilla, strawberry or banana	\$3.50

Wednesday & Frid	ay Only
Pie	\$4.50
Gluten Free Pie	\$5.50
Sausage Roll	\$3.50
Salads	
Tossed Salad GF	\$3.00
Ham Salad GF	\$4.5

Toasted Sandwiches	
Cheese	\$2.50
Ham & Cheese	\$3.00
Chicken & Cheese	\$3.50

	Toasted Rolls
Cheese	\$3.00
Ham & Cheese	\$3.50
Chicken & Cheese	\$4.00

Hot Serves	
Chicken Nuggets (each)	\$0.80
Potato Nuggets (max 10)	\$1.00
Lasagne	\$4.50
Garlic Rolls	\$1.00
Chicken Burger -	
with carrot, lettuce & mayo	\$4.00
with Carrot, lettuce, tomato, cucumber & mayo	\$4.50
with Salad, mayo & cheese	\$5.00
Hamburger	·
with carrot, lettuce, tomato sauce	\$4.00
with carrot, lettuce, cheese , tomato sauce	\$4.50
with carrot, lettuce, tomato, cucumber , sauce	\$4.50
with carrot, lettuce, tomato, cucumber, cheese & sauce	\$5.00
Chicken Nugget Meal	
Chicken Nuggets & Potato nuggets	\$4.50
Treasure Chest	
Fish, Potato nuggets,& salad tub	\$5.00
Hot Dog	
half plain	\$1.50
half with sauce	\$2.00
half with cheese & sauce	\$2.50
Full plain	\$3.00
full with sauce	\$3.50
full with cheese & sauce	\$4.00
Extras	
Sauce	\$0.50

Menu is subject to change depending on availability